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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SERVICE:INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY
o S B

SR.NO

ROLL_NO

NAME

o S S o

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

S

0500610

0802489

0803207

3400240

0805581

0302910

0503734

0803482

0503059

5400839

0823725

3504333

0801104

3500169

1101987

1503362

0814664

KOTHAWADE PRATIK PRADEEP

KUNAL SHARMA

GAGANDEEP JOSHI

ANMOLDEEP SINGH

VAIBHAV SHARMA

VINOD SINGH

SIDDHANT KOTNALA

DEVANSH MITTAL

SHINDE ANIKET RAJENDRA

PREM PRAKASH CHANDOLA

DEEPAK KADIAN

VIPUL KANT GAUR

PRASHANT KHATANA

HARIT BATRA

DEEPAK KUMAR

PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

PRINCE BHATI

WRITTEN
TOTAL

(300)
168
163
140
156
171
153
160
145
158
159
153
150
135
154
147
141

150

SSB
MARKS

(300)
146
150
160
141
124
139
130
142
128
126
128
131
145
125
131
137

127

FINAL
TOTAL

(600)

314

313

300

297

295

292

290

287

286

285

281

281

280

279

278

278

277

D.O.B

070898

240997

121097

210897

130998

190197

100397

080700

260399

100698

230697

020798

011097

230197

190499

030899

301197



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020
FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SERVICE:INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

e

SR.NO

ROLL_NO

B
SACHENDRA SINGH PAWAR

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

S

1400162

3502961

0504427

0806808

5400370

0822384

1404147

0500042

1600064

0816960

0815228

0802514

0800824

0814309

0400713

1300540

0814969

NAME

SHIVAM SEHGAL

DEEP RAVINDRA AHIRE

SHITANSHU KUMAR PANDEY

SANIDHYA CHOUDHARY

SACHIN SIWACH

NEELESH PADIYAR

SATYENDER CHOUDHARY

PRABAL BALI

ANURAG MAHLAWAT

AKASH KUMAR SINGH

ABHAY SINGH SIKARWAR

ABHISHEK KHOHAL

ATUL TYAGI

AMITABH CHARUPA

UTKARSH CHAUHAN

UPASAK SINGH

WRITTEN
TOTAL

(300)
134
139
144
136
142
144
133
136
138
137
140
133
141
136
133
134

133

SSB
MARKS

(300)
143
136
130
137
129
127
136
132
129
129
126
133
124
129
132
129

129

FINAL
TOTAL

(600)

277

275

274

273

271

271

269

268

267

266

266

266

265

265

265

263

262

D.0.B

021098

030299

211097

060398

140298

051299

130198

060398

121097

151297

280398

020199

100797

130998

111099

040298

090798



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SERVICE:INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY
e L L

SR.NO

ROLL_NO

NAME

B B o o S

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

S

0501203

0813950

0806133

0816989

1002089

0814492

0300653

0700494

0810691

0823875

5400726

0806720

3502883

0402029

1401987

0801244

ADARSH ANANDA BHOSALE

MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR

PUNEET KUMAR

PUNIT JATRANA

ISHAAN TEWARI

ANSHUL TIWARI

SRIVASTHAV KADAMBALITHAYA

ABHILASH MOHANTY

GAURAYV PANDEY

AMAN AHLAWAT

ANKIT JOSHI

RAJINISH SINGH KUSHWAH

GAURAYV YADAV

MAYANK SHAHAJI NAIKNAWARE

MADHUSUDHANAP S

ROHIT KUMAR

WRITTEN
TOTAL

(300)
140
133
134
132
132
136
131
135
131
132
131
131
130
133
130

130

SSB
MARKS

(300)
122
128
127
129
129
125
129
125
128
127
128
127
127
122
122

120

FINAL
TOTAL

(600)

262

261

261

261

261

261

260

260

259

259

259

258

257

255

252

250

D.0.B

140399

260497

180597

040299

160799

230200

200198

191299

130698

180898

230499

090797

100397

200997

030797

150798



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SERVICE:INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY
T e s o B SO S

SR.NO

ROLL NO

NAME

e T

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

0500610

0802489

3400240

0302910

0823725

3504333

0801104

3500169

3502961

0504427

0806808

0500042

1600064

0815228

0800824

0503311

0502580

KOTHAWADE PRATIK PRADEEP

KUNAL SHARMA

ANMOLDEEP SINGH

VINOD SINGH

DEEPAK KADIAN

VIPUL KANT GAUR

PRASHANT KHATANA

HARIT BATRA

SHIVAM SEHGAL

DEEP RAVINDRA AHIRE

SHITANSHU KUMAR PANDEY

SATYENDER CHOUDHARY

PRABAL BALI

AKASH KUMAR SINGH

ABHISHEK KHOHAL

ADITYA KUKRETI

VEDAK PRAJWAL DHAWAL

Y

168

163

156

153

153

150

135

154

139

144

136

136

138

140

141

123

120

WRITTEN
TOTAL

(300)

SSB

MARKS
(300)

146

150

141

139

128

131

145

125

136

130

137

132

129

126

124

142

145

FINAL

TOTAL

(600)

314

313

297

292

281

281

280

279

275

274

273

268

267

266

265

265

265

D.O.B

070898

240997

210897

190197

230697

020798

011097

230197

030299

211097

060398

060398

121097

280398

100797

310897

260498



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SERVICE:INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY
T e s o B SO S

SR.NO

ROLL NO

NAME

s S o

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1300540

0501203

0813950

3504687

1000775

0806720

0802085

3502883

0503219

3500805

0500389

1201781

3505419

5101362

2400033

0810880

1003069

UTKARSH CHAUHAN

ADARSH ANANDA BHOSALE

MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR

TUSHAR SHARMA

LINGAREDDY HARSHAVARDHAN

RAJNISH SINGH KUSHWAH

VIVEK DAHIYA

GAURAYV YADAV

DHAME SHREEYASH DEVIDAS

GAVIN SETHI

BAKLIKAR AMEY ANILRAO

MUKESH KUMAR

KUNAL SIROHI

SHANTANU SINGH

SAKTHI VIGNESH V

AMIT KUMAR

ROHAN MAJUMDAR

Y

134

140

133

129

121

131

129

130

125

123

122

125

129

125

120

124

126

WRITTEN
TOTAL

(300)

SSB

MARKS
(300)

129

122

128

130

138

127

129

127

131

130

131

128

124

127

129

123

121

FINAL

TOTAL

(600)

263

262

261

259

259

258

258

257

256

253

253

253

253

252

249

247

247

D.O.B

040298

140399

260497

140498

140898

090797

280398

100397

180697

130397

060997

270298

130498

030199

110198

090597

200198



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SERVICE:INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY
T e s o B SO S

SR.NO ROLL_NO NAME

o L S
35 1401443 SUNNY DEOL

36 0301883 SHREYAS S HAMPOLE
37 1402363 PANKAIJBISHT

38 1700184 SAHIL GREWAL

39 3400731 MANAVDEEP SINGH

Y

120

118

119

118

120

SSB
MARKS

(300)

126

127

126

127

122

FINAL

TOTAL

246

245

245

245

242

D.O.B

220698

140198

240398

100898

180498



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020
FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

SERVICE:INDIAN AIRFORCE
o T B T a a c aea C

SR.NO ROLL NO NAME WRITTEN SSB
TOTAL MARKS
(300) (300)
B s S L
1 3400240 ANMOLDEEP SINGH 156 141
2 0300026 Y N PAWAN KUMAR 169 127
3 0503734 SIDDHANT KOTNALA 160 130
4 0503059 SHINDE ANIKET RAJENDRA 158 128
5 3500169 HARIT BATRA 154 125
6 0504427 DEEP RAVINDRA AHIRE 144 130

T T

FINAL
TOTAL

(600)

297

296

290

286

279

274

D.O.B

210897

271098

100397

260399

230197

211097



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES (MEN)

SERVICE:OFFICERS TRAINING ACADEMY

A T A s e B A s d o

SR.NO

ROLL_NO

NAME

WRITTEN

TOTAL

(200)

SSB

MARKS

(200)

L o o

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

0800950

2609181

0805581

0503734

0807665

0405478

0504059

3400240

3500709

0300997

1110650

0501104

1101987

0305054

0300653

1407739

0850319

PARVEEN

KSHITIJ PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA

VAIBHAV SHARMA

SIDDHANT KOTNALA

AKSHAY TOMAR

PRINCE SINGH

SAGOLSHEM BIKARNA SINGH

ANMOLDEEP SINGH

PRADYUMAN VASHISHTHA

PURURAJ SINGH

MAYANK KUMAR SINGH

KULKARNI AKHILESH SUDHIR

DEEPAK KUMAR

ANMOL SHARMA

SRIVASTHAV KADAMBALITHAYA

RAHUL SINGH

AAYUSH SINGH

117

101

120

114

117

103

112

104

101

99

108

101

108

113

109

110

102

S A S

97

101

82

87

83

95

86

94

97

98

88

95

88

82

86

85

92

FINAL

TOTAL

(400)

214

202

202

201

200

198

198

198

198

197

196

196

196

195

195

195

194

D.O.B

30/06/00

22/05/98

13/09/98

10/03/97

02/02/98

18/07/96

20/02/97

21/08/97

18/01/98

30/04/97

05/12/96

24/03/98

19/04/99

24/02/96

20/01/98

11/06/98

24/11/96



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES (MEN)

SERVICE:OFFICERS TRAINING ACADEMY

A T A L o A B T e o o L B o B

SR.NO

ROLL_NO

NAME

WRITTEN

TOTAL

(200)

SSB

MARKS

(200)

o S T T

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

0800824

0848805

0802489

0504427

0806363

0806808

5400839

0500610

0836624

1106934

0503311

1401432

0851166

1004837

1101910

1404147

ABHISHEK KHOHAL

NITIJ RAO TEELLA

KUNAL SHARMA

DEEP RAVINDRA AHIRE

VIJAYANT SAHU

SHITANSHU KUMAR PANDEY

PREM PRAKASH CHANDOLA

KOTHAWADE PRATIK PRADEEP

PARTH KUMAR

HIMANSHU YADAV

ADITYA KUKRETI

NAMAN SHARMA

TEJAN JOSHI

PILLI RAJU

MAHIPAL SHARMA

NEELESH PADIYAR

111

97

94

108

99

101

109

96

104

106

96

105

104

105

108

99

S A S

83

97

100

86

94

92

84

97

88

86

95

86

86

85

82

91

FINAL

TOTAL

(400)

194

194

194

194

193

193

193

193

192

192

191

191

190

190

190

190

D.O.B

10/07/97

09/09/97

24/09/97

21/10/97

05/04/97

06/03/98

10/06/98

07/08/98

02/06/97

30/08/97

31/08/97

16/07/98

01/03/96

05/08/96

11/12/97

13/01/98



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES (MEN)

SERVICE:OFFICERS TRAINING ACADEMY

A T A s e B A s d o

SR.NO

ROLL_NO

T S

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

0836453

0821253

1000775

0846907

0302910

3500169

1004752

3504333

0802514

0803406

0400713

0804836

0402029

0815228

0801244

1003515

0834585

NAME

RAKSHAIT SHARMA

SAHIL GULERIA

LINGAREDDY HARSHAVARDHAN
PUSHPENDER KUMAR

VINOD SINGH

HARIT BATRA

LADEKAR BALAJI SHIVAII

VIPUL KANT GAUR

ABHAY SINGH SIKARWAR
ABHAY THAKUR

AMITABH CHARUPA

RAJAT RANJAN KERON

MAYANK SHAHAJI NAIKNAWARE
AKASH KUMAR SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR

PRIYANSHU TIWARI

ANURAG KUMAR TIWARI

WRITTEN

TOTAL

(200)

98

96

98

93

96

106

105

101

99

102

100

107

105

103

107

103

102

SSB

MARKS

(200)

S A S

92

94

92

96

93

83

83

87

89

86

88

81

82

84

80

83

84

FINAL

TOTAL

(400)

190

190

190

189

189

189

188

188

188

188

188

188

187

187

187

186

186

D.O.B

20/02/98

09/03/98

14/08/98

31/01/96

19/01/97

23/01/97

10/06/96

02/07/98

02/01/99

08/03/99

11/10/99

25/12/99

20/09/97

28/03/98

15/07/98

29/05/96

26/06/96



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES (MEN)

SERVICE:OFFICERS TRAINING ACADEMY

A T e B e A et d o

SR.NO

ROLL_NO

L o o

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

0814664

3504313

3501077

0205292

0503059

0813950

1600064

0301788

0501841

0806133

0300411

1901462

0855359

0823875

0820771

1401987

NAME

PRINCE BHATI
SHRIVALLABH CHIKHALKAR
NAVJOT KUMAR

RAHUL MISHRA

SHINDE ANIKET RAJENDRA
MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR
PRABAL BALI

R SHREYAS

PARASKAR ISHAN SHIRISH
PUNEET KUMAR

MS SAI RAHUL

ANITHAG

ANIRUDH

AMAN AHLAWAT

KRISHNA KUMAR

MADHUSUDHANAP S

WRITTEN

TOTAL

(200)

101

96

93

99

101

100

99

99

100

100

97

98

101

98

98

101

SSB

MARKS

(200)

S A S

85

90

93

87

85

85

86

86

85

84

87

85

82

85

85

81

FINAL

TOTAL

(400)

186

186

186

186

186

185

185

185

185

184

184

183

183

183

183

182

D.O.B

30/11/97

26/01/98

14/04/98

13/08/98

26/03/99

26/04/97

12/10/97

23/11/97

25/04/98

18/05/97

14/01/99

08/05/96

14/09/97

18/08/98

25/12/98

03/07/97



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES (MEN)

SERVICE:OFFICERS TRAINING ACADEMY

A T A s e B e ot o

SR.NO

ROLL_NO

L o o

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

0500042

0810691

5400396

0302973

1901945

0830346

0823165

1400078

0814969

0506116

0835855

0813460

3500805

0503219

2610729

0504650

1002089

NAME

SATYENDER CHOUDHARY
GAURAYV PANDEY

GUR PRAKASH

MAHAT SEHGAL

RISHABH RISHU
YADVINDER

PRANAY ASOLLA
ABHINAV

UPASAK SINGH

AKASH TANDLE
HIMANSHU TYAGI
NISHANT AWASTHI
GAVIN SETHI

DHAME SHREEYASH DEVIDAS
SAMEER SINGH

SOURAB BANERJEE

ISHAAN TEWARI

WRITTEN

TOTAL

(200)

94

96

96

98

98

94

94

95

95

97

94

94

94

93

97

93

94

SSB

MARKS

(200)

S A S

88

86

86

84

83

87

87

86

86

84

86

86

86

87

83

87

86

FINAL

TOTAL

(400)

182

182

182

182

181

181

181

181

181

181

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

D.O.B

06/03/98

13/06/98

26/02/99

02/11/99

12/05/96

29/05/96

04/05/97

23/01/98

09/07/98

19/07/98

10/12/96

04/01/97

13/03/97

18/06/97

24/04/98

10/01/99

16/07/99



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I) EXAMINATION,2020

FINALLY RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES (MEN)

SERVICE:OFFICERS TRAINING ACADEMY

A T A L L o B o e  a a d  m mad

SR.NO

ROLL_NO

o T T

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

1302734

0806832

5400726

0806720

5401018

0501203

0808446

0820807

0855686

3505419

3503781

0407611

1003069

NAME

SHUBHAM BURMAN
PAARAS PRATAP SINGH
ANKIT JOSHI

RAJINISH SINGH KUSHWAH
KAMAL GARWAL

ADARSH ANANDA BHOSALE
TUSHAR RANA

SHAURYA TOMAR
SHIVANSHU TOMAR
KUNAL SIROHI

MUKESH SINGH

MOHD WASIM

ROHAN MAJUMDAR

WRITTEN

TOTAL

(200)

94

95

93

93

93

96

95

93

94

93

93

93

93

SSB

MARKS

(200)

S A S

85

84

86

85

85

82

83

84

82

83

83

82

80

FINAL

TOTAL

(400)

179

179

179

178

178

178

178

177

176

176

176

175

173

D.O.B

24/03/96

11/07/97

23/04/99

09/07/97

13/02/99

14/03/99

22/03/00

01/05/97

10/08/96

13/04/98

24/09/98

07/02/96

20/01/98



MARKS TOTAL

TOTAL
(200) (200) (400)
A A B B e L B
1 0304703 CHINMAYI VENKATESH 122 97 219 02/06/97
2 0511499 SHARMISTHA DUTTA 105 99 204 16/11/97
3 0605490 ANNU NAIN 119 85 204 02/12/97
4 3513115 HARNOOR KAUR 103 98 201 04/08/99
5 0834517 RICHA BHATT 114 85 199 24/04/98
6 0508379 NAMITA PRASHANT JOSHI 106 92 198 18/06/97
7 1110476 NAVYA SHEKHAWAT 96 102 198 07/07/98
8 3401855 HIMANI KATOCH 101 96 197 15/02/96
9 0512190 KOPPIKAR SAACHI RANJIT 97 100 197 17/07/96
10 3510561 JYOT SAINI 100 97 197 11/07/97
11 0834353 HEMCY SHARMA 101 95 196 23/01/97
12 0841396 AKANKSHA 98 97 195 15/03/97
13 2615868 KRITI SHUKLA 109 86 195 19/05/97
14 0832127 SHIVANI TOMER 111 84 195 05/03/98
15 0857232 ANUSHTHA 111 82 193 18/06/96
16 2611881 SONIYA SINGH CHAUHAN 93 99 192 30/08/96
17 1106549 DIVYA SINGH 98 94 192 11/11/97

B Y



MARKS TOTAL

TOTAL
(200) (200) (400)

++++++++++H+H R
18 0831923 SNEHA YADAV 104 87 191 02/07/96
19 3509892 SANDHYA 94 97 191 01/07/97
20 3513167 MEHAK 104 87 191 10/11/99
21 1406427 AYUSHI RAWAT 103 86 189 11/04/96
22 1406357 SHRUTI POKHRIYAL 93 96 189 05/01/99
23 0508086 LAVANNYA P CHAVAN 100 88 188 30/11/97
24 0507053 KULKARNI DEVYANI SUDHIR 106 82 188 29/03/98
25 0850776 SHRUTI PARASHAR 102 86 188 07/04/98
26 0844220 SARASWATI 99 88 187 25/08/97
27 0832806 ANSHU SAREEN 102 85 187 12/10/98
28 0900999 MAYANGLAMBAM RAJESHWARI DEVI 101 85 186 16/06/97
29 0854459 NISHU TYAGI 102 83 185 09/06/97
30 0851083 SHIVANI SINGH 95 90 185 21/07/97
31 0843142 NIDHI CHAUDHARY 100 84 184 08/01/96
32 0306228 AKANKSHA CHOWDHURY 95 89 184 12/03/96
33 0826420 YASHIMA 103 81 184 08/04/99
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34 1004687 AAVRITI BHATT 96 87 183 15/11/96
35 1411541 SRISHTI CHAUHAN 94 89 183 19/05/98
36 3506794 PREETI 94 89 183 21/08/98
37 0844818 DIKSHITA ARORA 94 88 182 24/10/97
38 0833204 PRIYANKA RANA 95 87 182 03/02/99
39 0853380 KANISHKA BHATT 96 85 181 17/03/97
40 1409621 RAJNI BORA 93 88 181 12/05/97
41 1204644 S SANJANA 93 88 181 29/08/98
42 0837332 PRATIKSHA JAIN 93 88 181 21/10/98
43 0846569 KHYATI MOHAN 95 86 181 19/01/99
44 3509694 AADYA JHA 99 82 181 09/09/99
45 0837154 NIDHI VEERWAL 95 85 180 03/01/98
46 0855225 CHHAVI CHOUDHARY 98 82 180 22/07/98
47 0839422 ADITI YADAV 93 87 180 28/06/00
48 0842899 DEEPIKA POONIA 93 86 179 02/12/97
49 4104222 HARITHA BHARATH 97 81 178 17/12/97
50 0101949 PARIDHI BILLORE 93 84 177 03/04/96
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51 0838642 LIZZA TALUKDAR 93 84 177 29/10/98
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